
Listed are the regularly scheduled Monday meetings at 9:30 A.M. and Monthly Special Meetings the 3rd Thursday at 9:00 A.M. 
                                     *Schedule does not include non scheduled meetings which are tentative in date to include Budget Sessions, Strategic Planning, etc. 

Scheduled Meeting Agenda Posted
Thursday, 12/18/2025 Friday, December 12, 2025

Monday, 1/5/2026 Tuesday, December 16, 2025
Monday, 1/12/2026 Tuesday, January 6, 2026

Thursday, 1/15/2026 Friday, January 9, 2026
Monday, 1/19/2026 HOLIDAY - NO MEETING
Monday, 1/26/2026 Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Monday, 2/2/2026 Tuesday, January 27, 2026
Monday, 2/9/2026 Tuesday, February 3, 2026

Monday, 2/16/2026 HOLIDAY - NO MEETING
Thursday, 02/19/2026 Friday, February 13, 2026
Monday, 02/23/2026 Tuesday, February 17, 2026
Monday, 03/02/2026 Tuesday, February 24, 2026
Monday, 03/09/2026 Tuesday, March 3, 2026
Monday, 03/16/2026 Tuesday, March 3, 2026

Thursday, 03/19/2026 Friday, March 13, 2026
Monday, 03/23/2026 Tuesday, March 17, 2026
Monday, 03/30/2026 Tuesday, March 24, 2026
Monday, 04/06/2025 Monday, 03/30/2026
Monday, 04/13/2026 Tuesday, April 7, 2026

Thursday, 04/16/2026 Friday, April 10, 2026
Monday, 04/20/2026 Tuesday, April 14, 2026
Monday, 04/27/2026 Tuesday, April 21, 2026
Monday, 05/04/2026 Tuesday, April 28, 2026
Monday, 05/11/2026 Tuesday, May 5, 2026
Monday, 05/18/2026 Tuesday, May 12, 2026

Thursday, 05/21/2026 Friday, May 15, 2026
Monday, 05/25/2026 HOLIDAY - NO MEETING
Monday, 06/01/2026 Tuesday, May 26, 2026
Monday, 06/08/2026 Tuesday, June 2, 2026
Monday, 06/15/2026 Tuesday, June 9, 2026

Thursday, 06/18/2026 Friday, June 12, 2026
Monday, 06/22/2026 Monday, June 15, 2026
Monday, 06/29/2026 Tuesday, June 23, 2026
Monday, 07/06/2026 Tuesday, June 30, 2026
Monday, 07/13/2026 Tuesday, July 7, 2026

Thursday, 07/16/2026 Friday, July 10, 2026
Monday, 07/20/2026 Tuesday, July 14, 2026
Monday, 07/27/2026 Tuesday, July 21, 2026
Monday, 08/03/2026 Tuesday, July 28, 2026
Monday, 08/10/2026 Tuesday, August 4, 2026

Thursday, 08/20/2026 Friday, August 14, 2026
Monday, 08/24/2026 Tuesday, August 18, 2026
Monday, 08/31/2026 Tuesday, August 25, 2026
Monday, 09/07/2026 HOLIDAY - NO MEETING
Monday, 09/14/2026 Tuesday, 09/08/2026

Thursday, 09/17/2026 Friday, 09/11/2026
Monday, 09/21/2026 Tuesday, 09/15/2026
Monday, 09/28/2026 Tuesday, 09/22/2026

        *Meetings are subject to cancellation by Commisioners Court Order

EL PASO COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT MEETINGS POSTING SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE 8.12.25
New TOMA Requirement - 3 business day notice for public meetings


	Public Calendar OCT25 SEPT 26 

